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Date PACID
Check #

7/15/02

7/18/02
7/18/02

7/24/02

8/7/02
8/7/02
8/7102
8/7/02 Pac 6046
8/7/02 Pac 6429

N\

8/9/02

8/12/02

8/12/02

8/18/02
8/18/02

8/18/02
8/18/02
8/18/02
8/18/02

8/18/02
8/18/02
8/18/02
8/18/02
8/18/02
{_—""8/18/02 PAC 8036

Contributions - Schedule A

Citizens for Stewart Committee 1D 1363 X = Fund Raiser A = Auction
Name Address Relative Amount
Decker, Patricia 406 N. Jones St., Maquoketa, 1A 52060 $ 50.00
Deposited 7/15/02 $ 50.00
Gerdes, Noman J 6 Glenwood Rd, Charles City, |A 50616 $ 100.00
Herbrechtsmeyer, J R 812 - 9th St, Charles City, 1A 50616 $ 50.00
Deposited 7/19/02 $ 150.00
Johnson, David V 301 W Angus Ct, Maquoketa, A 52060 $ 100.00
Deposited 7/26/02 $ 100.00
Sheridan, Charles A 814 - 13th Ave. N. 5-C, Clinton, 1A 52732 $ 15.00
Merrick, Bill RR #1, Box 119, Maguoketa, 1A 52060 $ 25.00
Ticket Sales $ 80.00
Justice For All PAC 218 - 6th Ave. STE 526, Des Moines, |A 50309 $ 250.00
Heavy Highway PAC 2415 Ingersoll Ave., Des Moines |A, 50312 3 500.00
Deposited 8/09/02 $ 870.00
Ticket Sales $ 40.00
Deposited 8/09/02 $ 40.00
Rotman, Carl J 1605 Blair Ct, No. 204, Maquoketa, IA 52060 $ 20.00
Deposited 8/12/02 $ 20.00
Tubbs, Edward 1605 Blair Ct, Apr. 203, Maquoketa, IA 52060 $ 100.00
Deposited 8/13/02 $ 100.00
Ticket Sales $ 3,290.00
Undetermined contributions $ 66.00
Deposited 8/20/02 $ 3,356.00
Tabor, Phil 2349 - 83rd St, Baldwin, IA 52207 Cousin $ 200.00
Lorber, Robert 3247 - 252nd St, Fairbank, |IA 50629 $ 100.00
Ray, Rochelle 134 S Main St, Maquoketa, |A 52060 $ 50.00
Tabor, Eric J 1619 Thomwood Rd, Cousin $ 50.00
West Des Moines, |IA 50265
Bowman, Michael A 121 Crescent Dr, Monticello, IA 52310 SoninLaw § 200.00
Flynn, Steve 301 Thomas Ave, Maquoketa, IA 52060 $ 100.00
Schroeder, Asher 810 Niles St, Maquoketa, 1A 52060 $ 100.00
Sheridan, Charles A 814 - 13th Ave North, 5-C, Clinton, |1A 52732 $ 100.00
Boeckenstedt, Kathy 31400 Bellevue Dr, Bellevue, |1A 52031 $ 100.00
Electrical Workers Local 1700 - 62nd Ave, #A, Moline, iL 61265 $ 200.00
Union 145 PAC
Deposited 8/20/02 $ 1,200.00
Sub Total $ 5,886.00
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Contributions - Schedule A

Citizens For Stewart Commiittee ID 1363 X = Fund Raiser A = Auction
Date PAC ID Name Address Relative Amount
Check #
8/23/02 Ticket Sales $ 80.00
8/23/02 Mallicoat, Mark D 1019 8th Ave, Clinton, 1A 52732 $ 100.00
8/23/02 Wiebel, Catherine J 2560 - 9 1/2 St, East Moline, IL 61244 $ 50.00
— 8/23/02 PAC 6056 Bankers Unite in 8800 NW 62nd Avenue, Johnston, 1A 50131 $ 250.00
Legislative Decisions
Depaosited 8/23/02 $ 480.00
7/10/02 Shouse, Margo 1705 Swagosa Dr, Maquoketa, 1A 52060 $ 35.00
Deposited 7/10/02 $ 35.00
V / 8/27/02 PAC 6116 Pdlitical Action - 1311 50th St, West Des Moines, 1A 50265 $ 100.00
lowa Dealers
Deposited 8/29/02 $ 100.00
8/30/02 Undetermined Contributions $ 20.00
9/4/02 Voy, Dennis Box 940, Maguoketa, la 52060 $ 150.00
Deposited 9/05/02 $ 170.00
9/8/02 Dusil, Roger L 32 W Black St, Preston, 1A 52069 $ 20.00
[ 9/8/02 PAC 6060 lowa Committee on Political 2000 Walker, Suite A, Des Moines, IA 50317 $ 400.00
Education, AFL-CIO
Deposited 9/09/02 $ 420.00
9/02 Peters, Lavonne 19941 Hwy. 62, Bellevue, 1A 52031 $ 100.00
. 9/9/02 Shatto, Jackie 605 W Summit St, Maquoketa, |A 52060 $ 1,000.00
/ 9/9/02 PAC 6433 Alliant Energy 4902 Biitmore Lane, Madison, W1 53703 $ 200.00
lowa/Minnesota
Gov't Action Comm
Deposited 9/10/02 $ 1,300.00
L 9/13/02 FECID# Household Intemational inc 2700 Sanders Road, 3N $ 250.00
C33423 & Subsidiary Campanies Prospect Heights, IL 60070
Political Action Committee
House Pac - A
Multicanidate Committee
C— 9/13/02 PAC 6106 Well Pac 636 Grand Avenue, Station 13, $ 250.00
V—' Des Moines, 1A 50309
9/13/02 PAC # UFCW Region Council 6 1699 East Woodfield Road, Suite 500 $ 1,000.00
30174 Northem Plains, AFL-CIO  Schaumburg, IL 60173
Deposited 9/16/02 $ 1,500.00
Sub total $ 4,005.00
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Date

L 9602

9/18/02

9/18/02

9/18/02

9/18/02

9/18/02

9/18/02

9/18/02

9/18/02

9/19/02

923/02

9/23/02

9/23/02

9/28/02

10/1/02

10/1/02

PACID
Check #

PAC 6476

PAC 8262

PAC 6125

PAC 6086

PAC 6070

PAC 6059

PAC 6291

PAC 6323

PAC 6429

PAC 6064

PAC 6089

Contributions - Schedule A

Citizens for Stewart Commiittee ID 1363

Name

Loborers Political
League Local #43

Bridge Structural &
Omamental ironworkers
Locatl 111 Political Action
Committee,

CJO ironworkers Local 111
Schuey, Steven A

lowa Realtors PAC
ISEA-PAC

lowa Lawpac

Bumett, Ronald J

lowa Committee of
Automotive Retailers

IHA PAC

MBI-PAC

Heavy Highway PAC
Kieffer, Terry
lowa Dental Association

Palitical Action Committee

Cownie, James S

Operating Engineers
Local #234 Political Fund

Tubbs, Alan R

Address

5000 J St SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

Deposited 9/18/02

8000 28th St. West, Rock Island, IL 61201

1729 - 452nd Ave, Clinton, IA 52732

1370 N W 114th St, Suite 100, Clive, IA 50325
777 3rd St, Des Moines, 1A 50309

521 E Locust St, Fl 3rd, Des Moines, IA 50309
1808 Swagosa Dr, Maquoketa, IA 52060

1111 Office Park Rd, West Des Moines, |A 50265
100 E Grand, Suite 100, Des Moines, IA 50309
Deposited 8/20/02

221 Park St, Des Moines, |A 50303
Deposited 9/20/02

2415 Ingersoll Ave, Des Moines, IA 50312
3453 105th St, Preston, 1A 52069

505 - 5th Ave, STE 333
Des Moines, 1A 50309
Deposited 9/25/02

141 - 37th St, Des Moines, 1A 50312
Deposited 10/01/02

4880 Hubbell, Des Moines, IA 50317

1300 Scenic Hill Lane, DeWitt, 1A 52742
Deposited 10/03/02

Sub total

X = Fund Raiser A = Auction

Relative

Amount

$ 20000
$ 20000
$ 500.00
$ 100.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 200.00
$ 150.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 345000
$ 250.00
$ 25000
$ 500.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 650.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 750.00
$ 100.00
$ 850.00
$ 590000
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PAC ID
Check #

10/8/02
10/8/02
10/8/02
10/8/02

{_—""710/8/02 PAC 6056

C—" 10802 PAC 6046

" 10802 PAC 6099

10/8/02 PAC 6127

/

10/8/02 PAC 6070
10/8/02 PAC 6096

10/8/02 PAC 6334

.~

10/12/02 PAC 6162

" 1012/02 PAC 6125
10112/02

Contributions - Schedule A

Citizens for Stewart Committee ID 1363

Tomlonowvic, Cecilia J
Carey, Mary Beth
Hardwick, Wanda J
Tabor, Eric J

Bankers Unite In
Legisiative Decisions
First Congressional
District of lowa
C.O.P.E., AFL-CIO
Justice for Alt PAC 6046
Formerly the Help Trust
Meredith Corporation
Employees Fund

For Better Government
Democrtatic Account
lowa Lawpac

Manufactured Housing
Political Action Committee
Piumbers and Steamfitters
Local Union 33

Political Action Fund

lowa Agrigusiness
Employees PAC
lowa Realtors PAC
Lincoln, Rick

Address

1245 - 40th St, Des Moines, |IA 50311
1009 N 11th St, Clinton, 1A 52732

1046 Grandview Dr, Clinton, 1A 52732
1619 Thomwood Rd,

West Des Moines, IA 50265

8800 NW 62nd Ave, Johnston, 1A 50131

797 Alta Vista, Dubuque, IA 52001

218-6th Ave, STE 526, Des Moines, I1A 50309

1615 Locust St, Des Moines, |A 50309

521 East Locust St, F| 3rd
Des Moines, IA 50309
1400 Dean Ave, Des Moines, A 50316

2501 Bell Ave, Des Moines, IA 50321

Deposited 10/10/02

900 Des Moines St, Des Moines, 1A 50309

1370 NW 114th St, #100, Clive, IA 50325
1024 Springbrook Ln, DeWwitt, IA 52742

Deposited 10/15/02
Sub total
Total

X=Fund Raiser A=Auction

Relative Amount
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
Cousin $ 50.00
$ 250.00
$ 300.00
$ 250.00
$ 100.00
$ 300.00
$ 500.00
$ 100.00
$_ 192500
$ 200.00
3 500.00
$ 40.00
3 740.00
$ 2,665.00
$ 18,456.00
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Monetary Expenditures - Scheduie B
Citizens for Stoewart Commiittee ID 1363

Date Pac # Check # Name and Address of Payee Purpose
Check #
7/26102 1032 Linda Stewart Candy for Parade
2200 - 325th Ave., Preston, |A 52069
8/13/02 1033 Jim Raiston Parkrentalfee  $ 189.00
1296 - 280th Ave, Delmar, 1A 52037 Candy for parade $ 197.68
Advertising $1786.03
Paintforsigns § 21.19
Banner $ 89.88
8/23/02 1034 Roger Stewart Tent Rental $ 165.00
3936 - 317th Ave, Preston, IA 52069 Disk Jockey $ 250.00
8/23/02 1035 Shopper Printing Tickets & Ads
108 North Main St, Maquoketa, IA 52060
8/23/02 1036 Impact Sales inc Bumper & Lapel Stickers
818 Dows Rd SE, Cedar Rapids, 1A 52403
8/29/02 1037 JoJons Portable Toilets
38124 - 150th St, Bellevue, IA 52031
9/5/02 1038 Carter Printing Brochures
1739 E. Grand Ave, DesMoines, IA 50316
9/5/02 1039 Tabor Family Meats Food for Fund Raiser
78786 32nd Awve, Baldwin, IA 52207
975102 1040 KMAQ Radio Advertising
Box 940, Maquoketa, 1A 52060
9/9/02 1041 Jim Ralston Radio Adwvertising $654.00
1296 - 280th Ave, Delmar, IA 52037 Newspapaper Ad $749.70
9/21/02 PAC 1042 lowa Senate Truman Fund Direct Maili . [
5661 Fleur Dr, Des Moines |A 50321 e conte b uchon
9/125/02 1043 Carter Printing Flyers
1739 E Grand Awe, Des Moines, 1A 50316
9/27/02 1044 KROS Radio Advertising
870 - 13th Ave. N, Clinton, IA 52732
9/30/02 1045 Dean Tilton TV Advertising
906 Vine St, Maquoketa, 1A 52060
10/1/02 1046 KCLN Radio Advertising
P O Box 3175, Clinton, IA 52732
10/9/02 1047 KCLN Radio Advertising
P O Box 3175, Clinton, 1A 52732
10/9/02 1048 KZEG Radio Advertising
P O Box 3175, Clinton, IA 52732
10/11/02 1049 Clinton Printing Posters

1402 Roosewett St, Clinton, IA 52733
Total

Amount

$ 55.62
$ 228378
$ 415.00
$ 78.38
$ 347.24
$ 139.10
$ 265.85
$ 477.53
$ 175.00
$ 140370
$ 14,000.00
$ 42.40
$ 741.00
$ 3,400.00
$ 946.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.00
$ 104004
$ 2582164
Page 1 Of 1
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Date Rec'd Pac #

Q/;O/Z/OZ 9665

10/14/02

10/14/02

In Kind Contributions - Schedule E
Citizens for Stewart Committee 1D 1363

Name and Address of Contributor Relative

New American Optimists

John Edwards PAC

303 Locust ST, Ste 400

Des Moines, LA 50309

Ralston, Jim

1296 - 280th Ave, Deimar, IA 52037
Updegraff, Dave

203 N Main St, Maquoketa, IA 52060

X = Fund Raiser A = Auction
Description of In Kind Contribution

Printing and Shipping of Literature

1200 miles @ $.345 $414.00
Labor $10.00/Hr 16 Hrs, Signs.$160.00
Web Maintenance, 8hr.@$60/Hr

Total

Value

$ 1.621.21

$ 57400

$ 480.00

$ 267521
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